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PROGRAM 
Sonata in Bb Major, K. 570 

     Allegro 

     Adagio 

     Allegretto 

Wolfgang Amadé Mozart  

 

Andante “favori”, WoO 57 
 

Ludwig van Beethoven  

Daniel Adam Maltz is a fortepianist based in Vienna, Austria. 

He is the leading fortepianist of his generation, performing in 50+ cities per year as a      
sought-after soloist, director, and Lied accompanist. 

Daniel specializes in Viennese Classicism — especially the works of Haydn, Mozart, and 
Beethoven — performed on the Viennese fortepianos of their time. 

Called “the foremost performer in the world of the fortepiano” (Aspen Daily News), critics 
say Maltz imbues “[Beethoven’s] tenderness,     longing and frustration into the very 
notes" (Orlando Sentinel), “It was a  privilege to hear an artist of this caliber” (Marblehead 
Current), and praise his “lavish but tasteful” playing (Classical Sonoma). 

Website: danieladammaltz.com 

Videos: youtube.com/@danieladammaltz 

Instagram: @danieladammaltz 

Featured Piano: 1792 Anton Walter fortepiano replica by Paul McNulty 



Check out the School of Performing Arts 

Facebook Page and more by scanning the 

Spring 2026 School of Performing Arts Events 

DAY DATE TIME LOCATION EVENT 

Thur Jan 29 6 pm BRH Viatorum Guest Recital 

Sat Feb 7 6 pm BRH Namhee Lim Faculty Recital 

Tue Feb 10 7 pm 

Brownsboro High 

School Wind Ensemble Concert 

Tue Feb 17 6 pm 

Meyerson     

Symphony Center 

Wind Ensemble with Dallas 

Winds 

Mon Feb 23 7:30 pm BRH Jazz Combos Concert 

Tue Feb 24 7:30 pm 

UC Mabry     

Theatre Jazz Ensembles Concert 

Mon Mar 2 6 pm BRH Voice Studio Recital 

Fri Mar 6 6 pm BRH Consonari Guest Recital 

Fri Mar 6 7:30 pm 

St. Mary       

Magdalene   

Church Choral Masterworks Concert 

Fri Mar 13 7 pm BRH Jazz Combos Concert 

Thur Mar 19 7:30 pm BRH Faculty Trio Recital 

Tue Mar 24 7:30 Cowan Collage Concert 

Tue Mar 31 7:30 pm BRH 

McBain & Daughtery Faculty 

Recital 

Mon Apr 6 7:30 pm FAC 1003 Evening of Brass 

Tue Apr 7 7:30 pm BRH Piano Studio Duo Piano Recital 

Thur Apr 9 7:30 pm BRH Saxophone Studio Recital 

Tue Apr 21 7:30 pm Cowan Jazz Ensembles Concert 

Thur Apr 23 7 pm Cowan UT Tyler Bands Concert 

Fri Apr 24 6:30 pm BRH Percussion Studio Recital 

Sat Apr 25 7:30 pm 

St. Mary       

Magdalene 

Church Choral Spring Concert 


